INVOICE

May 25,1991

To: CRIAW/ICREF Conference Organizing Committee 1991
c¢/o Misener/Margetts Women’s Research Centre
11043 - 90 Avenue ‘
Edmonton, AB. T6G 1E6

From: Leslie Stewart
10454 - 86 Avenue
Edmonton, AB. T6G 2M5

For design and production of letterhead for 1991 CRIAW/ICREF Conference.

Total: $30.00



Re-Source/
Re-Search
Services

24-05-91 I NVOICE

Dr. Marilyn Assheton-Smith

CRIAW

c/0 Misener-Margetts Women's Research Centre
11043 - 90 Ave.

Edmonton, Alberta

T6G 1A6

For Services Rencered:

Funding Proposals for 1991 CRIAW Conference

6 days @ $150.00/day $900.00
GST nil
Total: $900.00

Please make cheque payable to: Julie Anne Le Gras
Thank you.
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Julie Anne Le Gras.

10737 - 71 AVE., EDMONTON, ALBERTA - T6E 0X5 - (403) 438-8069



To: Agathe Gaulin, co-chair CRIAW/ICREF Conference Committee
From: Marcelline Forestier, Conference Coordinator

Here is a summary of my hours for May 6th through May 31st, 1991

Monday, May 6th 8 hrs
Tuesday, May 7th 7 hrs
Wednesday, May 8th 8 hrs
Tuesday, May 14th 7.5 hrs
Wednesday, May 15th 7.5 hrs
Thursday, May 16th 3 hrs
Tuesday, May 21st 8 hrs
Wednesday, May 22nd 8 hrs
Friday, May 24th 6 hrs
Monday, May 27th 3 hrs
Tuesday, May 28th 8 hrs
Wednesday, May 29th 4 hrs
Thursday, May 30th 6 hrs

TOTAL: 84 hours @ $16.50 = $1386.00
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Noreen's Hours:

Tuesday, May 28, 1 hour
TDOrsday, May 30...commsnmsmea 1 hour
Friday, May 31 3 hours

Monday, June 3. 1 hour
Tuesday, June 4., 1 hour
Wed. JUne S, 2.5. hours
Thursday, June 6., 2 hours
Friday, June 7 ... 4 hiours

Tuesday, June 11 B ... 3 hours
Wed, June 12, 5.5 hours

g - N 24 hours @ §10.00

$240.00 paid. —
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Thurs. June 20 . 2.5 hours
1 hour
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Friday, June 21 1 hourt
Sunday, June 23, . 1.5 hours

] hours

Tuesday, June 25 1.5 hours
4 houts

Wed, June 26 2 hours
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Thurs June 27 4 hours
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Friday, June 28, § hours
At Jung, 20 e, 6.5 hours

TO AL e 265 @ $10.00
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£365.00 paid

Retro-active pay $5.00 per hour based on the above hours from June
55.5 % $5.00 $277.50
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